2020-2021 HARRY HOOGE SCHOOL CALENDAR

12280 230 St. Maple Ridge BC V2X 0P6   Phone: 604-463-0866
Website:  schools.sd42.ca/hhe

Schools opening day for students – Early dismissal 11:00		Tuesday, September 8, 2020
Non-instructional day (School Growth Planning Day)			Monday, September 28, 2020
Thanksgiving Day							Monday, October 12, 2020
Non-instructional day (province-wide)				Friday, October 23, 2020
Remembrance Day						Wednesday, November 11, 2020
Non-instructional day (school-based)				Thursday, November 12, 2020
Conferences – Early dismissal at 11:30				Thursday, November 26, 2020
Conferences – School not in session				Friday, November 27, 2020
Last day before Winter break					Friday, December 18, 2020
Winter break							Monday, December 21 to Friday, January 1, 2021
Schools reopen after Winter break					Monday, January 4, 2021
Non-instructional day (district-based)				Monday, January 25, 2021
Family Day							Monday, February 15, 2021
Non-instructional day (school-based)				Tuesday, February 16, 2021
Conferences – Early dismissal at 11:30				Thursday, March 4, 2021
[bookmark: _GoBack]Conferences – School not in session				Friday, March 5, 2021
Last day before Spring break					Friday, March 12, 2021
Spring break							Monday, March 15, 2021 to Friday, March 26, 2021
Schools reopen after Spring break					Monday, March 29, 2021
Good Friday							Friday, April 2, 2021
Easter Monday							Monday, April 5, 2021
Non-instructional day (district-based)				Wednesday, May 12, 2021
Victoria Day							Monday, May 24, 2021
Last day for students – Early dismissal 12:00				Tuesday, June 29, 2021
Year-end administrative day					Wednesday, June 30, 2021
Schools close for Summer						Thursday, July 1, 2021


Bell Schedule							
8:25	Warning Bell
8:30	Class Begins
10:20 	Recess Begins
10:35 	Recess Ends
11:50	Lunch Begins – students eat first				
12:05	Students out to play
12:27 	Warning Bell – students in
12:30	Lunch Ends
2:20	School Ends – students dismissed

